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South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 11:23:14 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4055 General Bill, By Cato

Similar (S 0794)
A Bill to amend Section 40-29-20, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions in the Uniform

Standards Code for Manufactured Housing Act, so as to define "manufactured home contractor”, "manufactured home

installer”, and "manufactured home repairer"; to amend Section 40-29-30, relating to the Manufactured Housing Board, so as
to increase the membership from nine to ten.-short title

04/12/95
04/12/95
04/26/95
05/03/95
05/03/95
05/04/95
05/05/95
05/05/95
05/11/95

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-33

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-33

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
Amended HJ-63

Read second time HJ-64

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-23
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